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7505 TRAILER PARTS LIST

REF# PART# DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 750-172 Bent Drawbar 1
2 709-164 Snap Ring 1
3 709-165 Jackstand 1
4 750-171 Bed 1
5 750-170 Tailgate 1
G 400-255 Elevator Bolt 6
7 750-1864 Rubber Pad 2
8 20201 Tire & Wheel 2
9 2024 Grease Cap 2
10 709-126 Spindle Nut 2
1" 2013 Spindle Washer 2
12 2028 Tapered Bearing 4
13 1187 Lug Muts 8
14 20271 Hub Only 2
15 709-171 Seal 2
16 709-143 Cotter Pin 4
17 750-339 Bolt Bag for Guide Rails 1
18 750-173 Tailgate Pin 2
19 400-061 % x—13 x3 %" HHCS 1
20 400-310 7/16" Flat Washer 2
21 400-112 ¥2" Locknut 1
22 750-340 Guide Rails 4 (Set)
23 2026 Wheel 2
24 2020 Tire 2
25 750-406 Roller Stop 1
26 610-360 Rubber Matting 3" x 18" 2



7505 LATCH ASSEMBLY DRAWING
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7505 LATCH ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

REF# PART# RIPTION QTY.
1 40-038 Grip 1
2 750-169 Laich 1
3 750-169-1 Latch Bracket 1
4 400-017 3/8" x 2" Bolt 3
5 400-202 5/16" Flat Washer 6
6 400-116 3/8” Locknut 1
7 400-209 3/8" Lock Washer 2
8 400-103 3/8" Nut 2
9 40-199 Spring 1
10 750-171 Frame Rail Trailer

11 750-171 Frame Angle Trailer
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